Appendix B

Voluntary Organisation Grants

Organisation

2007/2008

Voluntary Organisation Grants

Crosslet Centre OAP

Wednesday Night Club

Strathleven Artizans

Levenvale Older Peoples Welfare
Dalmonach Tuesday/Friday Club

West Dunbartonshire

Minority Ethnic Association

West Dunbartonshire Sports Council
Unity Enterprise Independence Options
Rape Crisis Centre

Young at Heart Physically Disabled Group

Total

Community Councils
Dumbarton North Community Council

Total

Overall Total

Grant
requested

902
6,000

250
1,592
2,000
8,000
2,230
7,290
1,228

29,492

6,960

6,960

36,452
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Grant

recommendation

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil

6,700

6,700

6,700
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