Appendix B

Voluntary Organisation Grants

Organisation	Grant requested	Grant recommendation
2007/2008		
Voluntary Organisation Grants	£	£
Crosslet Centre OAP	902	Nil
Wednesday Night Club		
Strathleven Artizans	6,000	Nil
Levenvale Older Peoples Welfare	250	Nil
Dalmonach Tuesday/Friday Club	1,592	Nil
West Dunbartonshire	2,000	Nil
Minority Ethnic Association		
West Dunbartonshire Sports Council	8,000	Nil
Unity Enterprise Independence Options	2,230	Nil
Rape Crisis Centre	7,290	Nil
Young at Heart Physically Disabled Group	1,228	Nil
Total	29,492	Nil
Community Councils		
Dumbarton North Community Council	6,960	6,700
Total	6,960	6,700
Overall Total	36,452	6,700